 A63L93361
 512K X 36 Bit Synchronous High Speed SRAM
Preliminary with Burst Counter and Flow-through Data Output
PRELIMINARY (July, 2006, Version 0.0)   AMIC Technology, Corp.
Document Title
  512K X 36 Bit Synchronous High Speed SRAM with Burst Counter and Flow-
through Data Output
Revision History

50Ω
5pF
Ordering Information
Part No. Access Times (ns) Frequency (MHz) Package
A63L93361E-6.5 6.5 153 100L LQFP
A63L93361E-6.5F 6.5 153 100L Pb-Free LQFP
A63L93361E-7.5 7.5 133 100L LQFP
A63L93361E-7.5F 7.5 133 100L Pb-Free LQFP
A63L93361E-8 8 117 100L LQFP
A63L93361E-8F 8 117 100L Pb-Free LQFP
 A63L93361
PRELIMINARY  (July, 2006, Version 0.0) 15 AMIC Technology, Corp.
Package Information
LQFP 100L Outline Dimensions unit: inches/mm